MDI10 digital pressure controller combine pressure measuring, display,  control & transmit together.
to measuring pressure at the scene .It can set the zero output, span output,
pressure of contact point and control pressure with key at scene.
4 digit display the current pressure value
Set on-off point of relay by pressure and delay swich output
On-off point of relay can be setted arbitrarily between zero and span
Button and adjust set the various parameters at the scene, easy to operate
2-way switching output, with carrying capacity of 1.2A

MADECO Canada
Dimension（Unit：mm）
Ordering example : MDI10 01-A-10-X-D1-S1-B6- J3-G
MDI10  10
Pressure type
          Pressure port
 Output function
Output signal
       Power supply
Range
    Dimension
01  A
Electrical connections
X
Bar
D1 S1 B6 J3 G
o
S
P
1
S
W
 2
7
2
7
.0
0
G
1
/4
M
SP
2
47.00
1
5
32
4+V
A1    alarm
GND
A2    alarm
Signal + OUT
PIN COLOR DEFINITION
1
2
3
4
5
Brown
White
Blue
Black
Gray
Electric Connection
Ordering note
1. Media must be compatible with wet part.
2. When release order, please mark power supply, accuracy, number of control point and whether need
Rs485 interface.
3. To ensure the products can work reliably, we suggest that customer install lightning protection device
and make sure products & power are earthed.
4. Special requirement, such as strong shock, moment vibration, strong electromagnetism, radio frequency
interference, please consult us.
120.00 1+-
12
MADECO Canada
Ordering information
MDI10 Intelligent pressure controller
Range
-0.1. . .0 ．．．1000Bar
(0-X)
Psi  or Bar